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Alpharetta (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - South Main Street

Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551

0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576

Title

GlassTable Top- C

Visual Comfort Chandelier - B
Philippe Starck Acrylic Bar Chairs- B
Philippe Starck Ghost Chairs - B
Dining Chairs- B

Restoration Hardware-Nesting Tables And Vase
-C

Desk Chair - B

Mirrored Coffee Table- C

Philipe Starck Acrylic Bar Stools - B
Acrylic lamps - A

Restoration Hardware Coffee Table - C
Cut Glass And Pewter Bud Vase - A
Collection of Vases And Serving Pieces - A
Heavy Duty Faux Clay Pots - B

Bake And Serving Ware - A

Glass- A

Russian China And German China Piece - A
Glass- A

Russian China- A

ChinaServing - A

Signed And Framed Oil Painted Canvases - B
Signed And Framed Canvases - B

Jewish Art - A

Disney Serigraph Alice In Wonderland - B
Limoges Porcelain - A

German China- A

China- A

Glass Table- C

Decorative Panels- C

Rug-B

King Size Head Board - C

12

Auction Closes. Sat, Aug 26 7:30pm ET

Lot
0577

0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586

Title

Restoration Hardware Collection King Size Bed
Frame- C

Couch-C

Arm Chair - B

1895 Qil Painting - B

Art-C

Decor - A

Table-C

Mirror - C

Visual Comfort Ceiling Sun Light - A
China- B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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