## Alpharetta (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - South Main Street

Auction Opens: Wed, Aug 16 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Sat, Aug 26 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0546	Glass Table Top - C
0547	Visual Comfort Chandelier - B
0548	Philippe Starck Acrylic Bar Chairs - B
0549	Philippe Starck Ghost Chairs - B
0550	Dining Chairs - B
0551	Restoration Hardware-Nesting Tables And Vase - C
0552	Desk Chair - B
0553	Mirrored Coffee Table - C
0554	Philipe Starck Acrylic Bar Stools - B
0555	Acrylic lamps - A
0556	Restoration Hardware Coffee Table - C
0557	Cut Glass And Pewter Bud Vase - A
0558	Collection of Vases And Serving Pieces - A
0559	Heavy Duty Faux Clay Pots - B
0560	Bake And Serving Ware - A
0561	Glass - A
0562	Russian China And German China Piece - A
0563	Glass - A
0564	Russian China - A
0565	China Serving - A
0566	Signed And Framed Oil Painted Canvases - B
0567	Signed And Framed Canvases - B
0568	Jewish Art - A
0569	Disney Serigraph Alice In Wonderland - B
0570	Limoges Porcelain - A
0571	German China - A
0572	China - A
0573	Glass Table - C
0574	Decorative Panels - C
0575	Rug - B

**0576** King Size Head Board - C

Lot	Title
0577	Restoration Hardware Collection King Size Bed Frame - C
0578	Couch - C
0579	Arm Chair - B
0580	1895 Oil Painting - B
0581	Art - C
0582	Decor - A
0583	Table - C
0584	Mirror - C
0585	Visual Comfort Ceiling Sun Light - A
0586	China - B

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com